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Gesamtumsaitze nach Mitglieder - Q1 2018
Turnover by market participants - Q1 2018

Platz Kiirzel Mitglied Markt
Ranklng Mnemonic |Member Market

MGILO
2. MLILO
3. CENWI
4. JPSLO
51 EBOWI
6. SOGFR
7. UBWLO
8. WOCPR
9, DBKFR
10. GSILO

MORGAN STANLEY & CO

MERRILL LYNCH INTERNATIONAL

RAIFFEISEN CENTROBANK AG

J.P. MORGAN SECURITIES PLC

ERSTE GROUP BANK AG

SOCIETE GENERALE S.A.

UBS LTD.

WOOD & COMPANY FINANCIAL

DEUTSCHE BANK AG

GOLDMAN SACHS INTERNATIONAL

geregelter Markt / regulated market
MTF / unregulated market

geregelter Markt / regulated market
MTF / unregulated market

geregelter Markt / regulated market
MTF / unregulated market

geregelter Markt / regulated market
MTF / unregulated market

geregelter Markt / regulated market
MTF / unregulated market

geregelter Markt / regulated market
MTF / unregulated market

geregelter Markt / regulated market
MTF / unregulated market

geregelter Markt / regulated market
MTF / unregulated market

geregelter Markt / regulated market
MTF / unregulated market

geregelter Markt / regulated market
MTF / unregulated market

Umsatz
Turnover value

2,402,815,011.68
9,265,492.52
2,412,080,504.20
1,725,460,118.21
12,263,271.15
1,737,723,389.36
1,332,417,933.32
17,500,377.59
1,349,918,310.91
1,318,278,460.88
6,835,695.22
1,325,114,156.10
1,219,676,130.90
4,565,565.20
1,224,241,696.10
1,163,518,206.33
665,452.91
1,164,183,659.24
1,090,336,128.23
14,256,148.94
1,104,592,277.17
1,005,502,367.44
55,598,802.04
1,061,101,169.48
926,635,793.92
4,322,943.07
930,958,736.99
897,825,043.32
5,470,096.38
903,295,139.70

%

12.5069
0.0482
12.5551
8.9812
0.0638
9.0450
6.9354
0.0911
7.0265
6.8618
0.0356
6.8974
6.3485
0.0238
6.3723
6.0562
0.0035
6.0597
5.6753
0.0742
5.7495
5.2337
0.2894
5.5231
4.8232
0.0225
4.8457
4.6733
0.0285
4.7017

Gesamtergebnis / Total _ 19,211,909,352.00 100.0000

Diese Aufstellung enthalt die Umsatze der Segmente: equity market.at, structured products.at und other securities.at.
This statistic includes the turnover of the following segments: equity market.at, structured products.at and other securities.at

Doppelzéhlung (Kaufe und Verkaufe)
Double counted method
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